Goodbye yellow brick road Elton John!

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Adjective

Verb

Past Tense Verb

Noun

Past Tense Verb

Adjective

Noun

Verb

Verb

Noun

Plural Noun

Verb

Adjective

Verb Ending In Ing

Noun

Adjective

Plural Noun

Verb

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Adverb

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

Adverb

Noun

Preposition ( Example: In Front Of

Adjective

Verb

Preposition ( Example: In Front Of

Noun

Plural Noun

Plura Noun

Plural Noun

Noun

An Amount

Verb

Plural Noun

Noun

Verb Ending In Ing

Plura Noun

Noun




Goodbye yellow brick road Elton John!

are you gonna come

areyou going to

| should have on the

| should have to my

Y ou know you can't me forever

| didn't up with you

I'm not a for your to

This boy'stoo to be the




So goodbye

brick road

Where the

of society howl

You can't

I'm going back to my

mein your

Back to the old owl in the woods

Hunting the back toad

OhI've my lies
the brick road

What



do you think you'll do then

| bet that'll your

It'll take you a couple of and

To set you on your again

Maybe you'll get a

There's like meto be

who ain't got a

for like you on the
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